SR5390

ROUGH TERRAIN SCISSOR LIFT

Powerful four-wheel drive and big platform
with high capacity for outdoor requirement

Precise weighing system with pressure
sensor and overload alarm function

Closed cycle hydraulic driving system with
high efficiency and quick response

Automatic leveling function enables
machine to work on the 7°slope

PRODUCT SPECIFIC

Model
Max. Working Height

Max. Platform Height (A)

Main Platform Length (E)

Extension Length— single extension
Extension Length — double extension (F)
Platform Height — Stowed

Platform Width (C)

Overall Height — unfolded guardrail (D)
Overall Height —folded guardrail
Overall Width (G)

Wheelbase (B)

Ground clearance— Center

Lift Capacity

Lift Capacity — Extension
Gradeabilty—Stowed

Up/down Speed

Drive Mode

Machine Weight(with outriggers)

ION

SR5390
18 m

16m
3.89m
5.34m
6.57m
2.02m
1.83m
3.18m
25m
229m
2.85m
0.36 m
680 kg
230 kg
40%
55/65 sec
4*4

8,100 kg

18





