

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Model	SR5390
Max. Working Height	18 m
Max. Platform Height (A)	16 m
Main Platform Length (E)	3.89 m
Extension Length– single extension	5.34 m
Extension Length – double extension (F)	6.57 m
Platform Height – Stowed	2.02 m
Platform Width (C)	1.83 m
Overall Height – unfolded guardrail (D)	3.18 m
Overall Height –folded guardrail	2.5 m
Overall Width (G)	2.29 m
Wheelbase (B)	2.85 m
Ground clearance- Center	0.36 m
Lift Capacity	680 kg
Lift Capacity – Extension	230 kg
Gradeabilty-Stowed	40%
Up/down Speed	55/65 sec
Drive Mode	4*4
Machine Weight(with outriggers)	8,100 kg

